
   
 Train no. 4 Train no. 3 
 5:55 pm  Los Angeles   10:30 am Raton, NM 
 6:25 pm  Fullerton  12:12 pm Las Vegas, NM 
 7:11 pm  Riverside  1:54 pm Lamy, NM 
 7:33 pm  San Bernardino  3:19/4:09 pm Albuquerque, NM 
 8:47 pm  Victorville  6:46 pm Gallup, NM 
 9:43 pm  Barstow     (-1 hr) 7:26 pm Winslow, AZ 
 12:11 am  Needles  8:32 pm  Flagstaff, AZ 
 1:15 am  Kingman, AZ  11:21 pm Kingman, AZ 
 4:14 am  Flagstaff, AZ  12:26 am Needles 
 5:18 am  Winslow, AZ  3:40 am Barstow 
    (+1 hr) 8:00 am  Gallup, NM  4:22 am Victorville 
 11:13/11:41 pm  Albuquerque, NM  5:37 am San Bernardino 
 12:58 pm  Lamy, NM  6:03 am Riverside 
 2:51 pm  Las Vegas, NM  6:54 am Fullerton 
 4:38 pm  Raton, NM  8:00 am Los Angeles 




